
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 

36 
09 
9R 
74 
48 
9 

88 
4 

59 
97 
49 
8 
0 

73 
69 
5 

16 
38 

43K 
71 

35 
12 

Name 

Joshua Ebbert Jr. 
Nick Warner 
Cody Riley 
JD Blankenship Jr. 
Dylan Hoppes 
Darrell Thompson II 
Trevor Fippen 
Brandon Kindler 
Caleb Southerland 
Austin Pursley 
Jacob Corn 
Levi Moreland 
Kiersten Gibson 
Corben Kidd 
Gary Stevens 
Seth House 
James Allender 
Zach Purdy 
Kaleb May 
Maverick Holman 

TJ Fannin 
Travis Lee 

Class 
Marcum Welding FWD 

Marcum Welding FWD 

Marcum Welding FWD 

Marcum Welding FWD 

Marcum Welding FWD 

Marcum Welding FWD 

Marcum Welding FWD 

Marcum Welding FWD 

Marcum Welding FWD 

Marcum Welding FWD 

Marcum Welding FWD 

Marcum Welding FWD 

Marcum Welding FWD 

Marcum Welding FWD 

Marcum Welding FWD 

Marcum Welding FWD 

Marcum Welding FWD 

Marcum Welding FWD 

Marcum Welding FWD 

Marcum Welding FWD 

Marcum Welding FWD 

Marcum Welding FWD 

Best Tm 

14.918 
15.533 
15.613 
15.815 
15.822 
15.986 
16.070 
16.240 
16.265 
16.625 
16.791 
17.352 
17.382 
17.747 
18.447 

14.866 
15.531 

Diff 

0.615 
0.695 
0.897 
0.904 
1.068 
1.152 
1.322 
1.347 
1.707 
1.873 
2.434 
2.464 
2.829 
3.529 

Best Speed 

60.330 
57.941 
57.644 
56.908 
56.883 
56.299 
56.005 
55.419 
55.334 
54.135 
53.600 
51.867 
51.778 
50.713 
48.788 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

60.541 
57.949 

In Lap 

1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

1 
2 

Nat/State 

Anderson 
Anderson 
Anderson 
Shirley 
Markleville 
New Castle 
Anderson 
Shirley 
Anderson 
Anderson 
Indianapolis 
Alexandria 
Alexandria 
New Castle 
Muncie 
Anderson 
Anderson 
Anderson 
Middletown 
Middletown 

New Castle 
Kennard 

Sponsor 

Austin Russell 
Jim Warner 
Cody Riley 
Betty Blankenship 
Dylan Hoppes 
Darrell Thompson II 
Trevor Fippen 
Brandon Kinder 
Makayla Phipps 
Seth Scruggs 
Jacob Corn 
Levi Moreland 
Kiersten Gibson 
Corben Kidd 
Gary Stevens 
Seth House 
James Allender 
Trevor Fippen 
Kaleb May 
Maverick Holman 

TJ Fannin 
Travis Lee 

Sorted on best lap time
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Saturday Night Racing 

Marcum Welding FWD 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 17:44:52 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

4/13/2024 04:30 PM 


